AGENDA

Community Development & Economic Revitalization Advisory Committee Meeting

6:00

6:01

6:03

6:05

6:15

6:20

6:30

6:35

6:45

6:50

6:55

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

When: January 16, 2020 — 6:00 pm
Where: Town Office Building

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Adopt Election of Committee Officers

Adopt Resolution of Day & Time for Meetings

Adopt Rules of Procedure

Review Conflict of Interest Policy

Discuss the mission of the committee, Town partners, and support assets
Discuss planned and approved grant projects for fiscal years 2020/2021
Discuss road improvement projects planned for fiscal years 2020/2021
Discuss current services provided in the town (municipal & private)
Citizen's Comments

Discuss the committee budget

Committee Comments

Brief recap & items for follow up

Adjourn

posted: January 15, 2020



