## **AGENDA**

## Community Development & Economic Revitalization Advisory Committee Meeting When: January 16, 2020 – 6:00 pm Where: Town Office Building

6:00	Call Meeting to Order
6:01	Pledge of Allegiance
6:03	Approval of Agenda
6:05	Adopt Election of Committee Officers
6:15	Adopt Resolution of Day & Time for Meetings
6:20	Adopt Rules of Procedure
6:30	Review Conflict of Interest Policy
6:35	Discuss the mission of the committee, Town partners, and support assets
6:45	Discuss planned and approved grant projects for fiscal years 2020/2021
6:50	Discuss road improvement projects planned for fiscal years 2020/2021
6:55	Discuss current services provided in the town (municipal & private)
7:00	Citizen's Comments
7:05	Discuss the committee budget
7:10	Committee Comments
7:15	Brief recap & items for follow up
7-20	Adjourn